=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1063

Specifications

Fitting Position FRT
Inner Width(mm) 151.30
Inner Height(mm) 47.50
Inner Thickness(mm) 17.50
Outer Width(mm) 151.30
Outer Height(mm) 47.50
Outer Thickness(mm) 17.50

Usage Number

GDB3096, 23386, 23385, 23384, 23267, 23266,

D11051M
EAN 8809409030241
E-MARK Approved
Application
KIA
Model
MENTOR (FA)
MENTOR (FA)
MENTOR (FA)
MENTOR Saloon (FA)
MENTOR Saloon (FA)
MENTOR Saloon (FA)
SHUMA (FB)
SHUMA (FB)
SHUMA (FB)
SHUMA Saloon (FB)
SHUMA Saloon (FB)
O.E References
Manufacturer
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

D766-7529, D649-7529, 181185, MDB1754, SDB1335,

x1

CLIP=p43

X2

Type
15i
16i
1.8i16V
15i
16i
1.8i16V
15i16V
1.6
1.8i16V
15

15i16V
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Kw

59
59
82
59
59
82
65
75
81
59
65

Reference

0K2Y33323Z
0K2Y13323Z
0K2A433237
0K2A333237
0K2A23323Z
0K23933237
0K20A3323Z

OK2A2-33-23Z

Year

02/96 - 10/97
01/95 - 10/97
01/95 - 10/97
02/96 - 10/97
09/93 - 10/97
01/95 - 10/97
10/97 - 03/01
01/01 - 12/01
10/97 - 03/01
03/96 - 12/98
10/97 - 10/01
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